
भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
सम्पदा कायाालय / ESTATE OFFICE 

 

Date: 30.10.2020 
 

शुद्धिपत्र / CORRIGENDUM 

 

गनगिदा सूचना संख्या / TENDER NOTICE NO.:  21/2020-21 DATED  28.09.2020 

 

मुख्य शॉगपंि सेंटर की दुकान संख्या बी-13 में फुटगियर एिं फुटगियर ररपेयर की दुकान  

चलाने के संबंध में गनगिदा  

Tender for running Footwear and Footwear Repair Shop in Shop # B-13 at  

Main Shopping Centre 

 

निम्ननिखित संशोधि उपरोक्त निनिदा सूचिा में निया गया है: 
 

गििरण मौजूदा  खण्ड संशोगधत खण्ड 

निनिदा संख्या 21/2020-21 नदिांि 

28.09.2020 िा पृष्ठ-2 

मानसि िाइसेंस शुल्क िी आधार 

दर =  रूपये 220/- प्रनत िगग मीटर 

मानसि िाइसेंस शुल्क िी आधार 

दर =  रूपये 66/- प्रनत िगग मीटर 

 

The following amendment has been made in the aforesaid tender notice: 
 

Particular Existing Clause Amended Clause 

Page-2 of the Tender Notice 

No.21/2020-21 dt 28.09.2020 

Base Rate of monthly License 

fee = ₹220/- per sq.mt 

Base Rate of monthly License 

fee = ₹66/- per sq.mt. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.21/2020-21 dated 28.09.2020 will 

remain the same. 

Tender document may be downloaded from the link http://www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender  

  

Sd/-  

(Anil P. Gonade) 

AR (SG) & OIC, Estate 

 

Copy to: 

1. Dean, Administration 

2. All Notice Board 

3. Institute Website 

 

 

http://www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender

